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Callas Confiture is premium and Made in Belgium. 
Keywords: Handcrafted, low and no added sugar, signature taste creations 
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Signature Collection  
Extra Jam  

Ref. CODE Volume EAN-Code Per box Shelf life Stock 

BOSVRUCHTEN A LA VIOLETTE 
FOREST BERRIES A LA VIOLETTE         
FRUITS DE LA FÔRET A LA VIOLETTE 

10001 
10041 
16001 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033131937 
5425033132187 
5425033131685 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

AARDBEIEN MET ROZENBLAADJES 
STRAWBERRIES & ROSE PETALS 
FRAISES AUX PETALES DE ROSES 

10002 
10042 
16002 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033131944 
5425033132194 
5425033131692 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
 

BOSBESSEN-LIMOEN                 
BLUEBERRIES & LIME                    
MYRTILLES AU CITRON VERT  

10003 
10043 
16003 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033131951 
5425033132200 
5425033131708 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
 

PEREN MET GEDROOGDE VIJGEN EN 
PIJNBOOMPITTEN    
PEARS, DRIED FIGS & PINE NUTS      
POIRES AUX FIGUES ET PIGNONS DE PIN 

10004 
10044 
16004 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033131968 
5425033132217 
5425033131715 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
 

ANANAS MET DADELS EN VANILLE 
PINEAPPLE, DATES & VANILLA 
ANANAS AUX DATTES ET A LA VANILLE 

10005 
10045 
16005 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033131975 
5425033132224 
5425033131722 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

BLAUWE PRUIMEN MET KANEEL         
BLUE PLUM & CINNAMON  
PRUNES BLEUES A LA CANELLE 

10006 
10046 
16006 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033131982 
5425033132231 
5425033131739 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

INTENSE FRAMBOOS                         
INTENSE RASPBERRY 
FRAMBOISE INTENSE 

10007 
10047 
16007 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033131999 
5425033132248 
5425033131746 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
 

ZWARTE BES 
INTENSE BLACKCURRANT                   
CASSIS 

10008 
10048 
16008 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132002 
5425033132255 
5425033131753 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 
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Signature Collection  
Extra Jam  

Ref. CODE Volume EAN-Code Per box Shelf life Stock 

RABARBER MET GECONFIJTE GEMBER 
RHUBARB & CANDIED GINGER    
RHUBARBE AU GINGEMBRE CONFIT 

10009 
10049 
16009 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132019 
5425033132262 
5425033131760 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

VIJGEN MET AMANDELEN EN HONING 
FIGS, CRUSHED ALMOND & HONEY  
FIGUES AUX AMANDES ET AU MIEL 

10010 
10050 
16010 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132026 
5425033132279 
5425033131777 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 

 

BANANEN MET CHOCOLADE 
BANANES AU CHOCOLAT               
BANANAS & CHOCOLATE 

10011 
10051 
16011 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132033 
5425033132286 
5425033131784 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

KRIEKEN-ESPRESSO 
CHERRY-ESPRESSO                         
GRIOTTES ESPRESSO 

10012 
10052 
16012 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132040 
5425033132293 
5425033131791 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

ABRIKOZEN-ORANJEBLOESEM 
APRICOT & ORANGE BLOSSOM    
ABRICOTS A LA FLEUR D'ORANGER 

10013 
10053 
16013 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132057 
5425033132309 
5425033131807 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
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Signature Collection  
Fruit Butter   

Ref. CODE Volume EAN-Code Per box Shelf life Stock 

POMPOEN MET AHORNSIROOP       
PUMPKIN & MAPLE SYRUP             
POTIRON AU SIROP D'ERABLE 

10015 
10055 
16016 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132071 
5425033132323 
5425033131821 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

PEER MET VANILLE                                 
PEAR A LA VANILLA 
POIRES A LA VANILLE 

10016 
10056 
16017 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132088 
5425033132330 
5425033131838 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

MANGO MET KARDEMOM               
MANGO & CARDAMOM               
MANGUES A LA CARDAMOME 

10017 
10057 
16018 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132095 
5425033132347 
5425033131845 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

APPEL KARAMEL MET CALVADOS     
APPLE, CARAMEL & CALVADOS     
POMMES AU CARAMEL ET CALVADOS 

10018 
10058 
16019 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132101 
5425033132354 
5425033131852 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
 

Signature Collection  
Jelly  

Ref. CODE Volume EAN-Code Per box Shelf life Stock 

AALBESSEN GELEI                                     
RED CURRANTS JELLY                               
GROSEILLES 

10019 
10059 
16020 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132118 
5425033132361 
5425033131869 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

KWEEPEREN MET KORIANDER GELEI      
QUINCES & CORIANDER JELLY 
COINGS A LA CORIANDRE 

10020 
10060 
16021 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132125 
5425033132378 
5425033131876 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 
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Signature Collection  
Marmalade 

Ref. 
CODE 

Volume EAN-Code Per box Shelf life Stock 

SINAASAPPEL MARMELADE                    
ORANGE MARMALADE                                      
ORANGES 

10021 
10061 
16022 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132132 
5425033132385 
5425033131883 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

ROZE POMPELMOES & CRANBERRY     
PINK GRAPEFRUIT & CRANBERRY  
PAMPLEMOUSSES ROUGES & CRANBERRY 

10022 
10062 
16023 

218g - 7,7 oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132149 
5425033132392 
5425033131890 

8 
4 
1 

18m 
In stock 
In stock 
On order 

Signature Collection  
Confit  

Ref. 
CODE 

Volume EAN-Code Per box Shelf life Stock 

RODE UIEN KONFIJT                                       
RED ONION CONFIT 
OGNIONS ROUGES 

10092 
10023 
10063 
53001 

105g - 3,7oz ℮ 
218g – 7,7oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132736 
5425033132156 
5425033132408 
5425033131906 

15 
8 
4 
1 

18m In stock 

VEENBESSEN KONFIJT                   
LINGONBERRY & THYME CONFIT 
AIRELLES & THYM 

10093 
10024 
10064 
53002 

105g - 3,7oz ℮ 
218g – 7,7oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132743 
5425033132163 
5425033132415 
5425033131913 

15 
8 
4 
1 

18m In stock 

BRAAMBESSEN-LAURIER KONFIJT 
BLACKBERRY & BAY LEAF CONFIT           
MÛRES ET LAURIER 

10094 
10025 
10065 
53003 

105g - 3,7oz ℮ 
218g – 7,7oz ℮ 
760g -26,8oz ℮ 
5kg - 176,4oz ℮ 

5425033132750 
5425033132170 
5425033132422 
5425033131920 

15 
8 
4 
1 

18m In stock 
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Confit gift box mini 
Ref. 

CODE 
Volume EAN-Code Per box Shelf life Stock 

 

10121 

1 x 105g - 3,7oz ℮ 
Red Onion Confit 

 
1 x 105g - 3,7oz ℮ 

Lingonberry & 
Thyme Confit 

1 x 105g – 3,7oz ℮ 
Blackberry & Bay 

Leaf Confit 

5425033133016 9     18m In stock 

Signature gift box maxi 
Ref. 

CODE 
      Volume EAN-Code Per box Shelf life Stock 

 

10122 

  
 
 
 
6 x 218g - 7,7oz ℮ 

choose your 
favorite flavors 

 
 

 10 18m In stock 
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 Carton : 8 x 218g ℮           Carton : 15 x 105g ℮ 
 

 
 
 
 

                                                                                    Carton : 4 x 760g ℮ 
 
 
 
 1 x 5kg ℮ 

mailto:info@callasconfiture.com
mailto:orders@callasconfiture.com
http://www.callasconfiture.com/

